
Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
Efficiency:
CCT:
Body colour:
CRI:
Lifetime (Hours): 
Beam angle:
Product voltage:
Hertz:
Dimmable:
Power factor:
IP Rating:
Warranty:
Product dimensions:
Cut-out size:
Product weight:
Carton size:
Quantity per carton:

16W
1450
90lm/W
3000K
Chrome Finish
80Ra
25000
120°
AC85-265V 
50/60
no
0,9
IP44
2 years
Ø145mm x 25mm
Ø125mm
0,334kg
385*335*215mm
20pcs

IB Technology, 300636827.
E: sales@ukledlife.com
www.ukledlife.com

Recessed Downlight - 16W
HL001DC003

TECHNOLOGYI|B

Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate
Optional Dimmable compatibility
Different CCT versions available upon request

Product specifications:

Additional information:


